Glowing gnomes
Instructions No. 2627
Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 4 Hours

These cute glowing gnomes create a cosy atmosphere at winter time and are an eye-catcher. Individually or, as in our
example, in combination with a decorated branch, the gnomes are very easy to make.




120708
619387
18380

616331
602723
619349

51163

Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3

VBS Birch branches "Dalke", 10 pieces

Cotton cord with lurex and malleable wire coreWhite/Silver
VBS Cinnamon sticks, 500 g

Orange slices

VBS Noble fir branches "Eitra"

Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

e .

P e -

i
|
1
1§

IRl

H
|
|
|
|



https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

	Glowing gnomes
	Article information:


