Glowing gnomes

Instructions No. 2627

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 4 Hours

These **cute glowing gnomes** create a cosy atmosphere at winter time and are an eye-catcher. Individually or, as in our example, in combination with a decorated branch, the gnomes are very easy to make.





120708	Painting sponge "Stippling Brush", set of 3	1
619387	VBS Birch branches "Dalke", 10 pieces	1
18380	Cotton cord with lurex and malleable wire coreWhite/Silver	1
616331	VBS Cinnamon sticks, 500 g	1
602723	Orange slices	1
619349	VBS Noble fir branches "Eitra"	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1